B.A.S.S. NATION OF VIRGINIA INC.

Division: 2016 HS

Team Tournament Results
JSQ #2
3/12/2016 PHILPOTT LAKE

Team Boat# Team#
1 TRAVIS WALKER-HYLTON 4
SCOTT
2 CHASE SMITH-HANNAH 8
SCOTT
3 DILLON BRYANT-DUSTIN 3
LAWLESS
3 ALEX PLASTER-WESLEY 1
HUDSON
5 ELI WILLIAMS-ANDREW 6
PLASTER
6 LOGAN REYNOLDS-LEVI 2
CARTER
7 BRENT HYLTON-KIRBY SMITH 5
8 JACOB LOVELL-CHASE 7
JESSUP
Teams Fished: 8
Total Fish Weighed: 16
Total Fish Released: 16 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 26.95

Fish
5/5

3/3

2/ 2

2/ 2

1/1

1/1

2/ 2

Wgt Pnlty Bonus
9.85

4.30
3.50
3.50
2.20
1.95

1.65
.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
2.75

1.80

1.90

1.90

2.20

1.95

1.68
2.00
2.99

Total
9.85

4.30

3.50

3.50

2.20

1.95

1.65
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

March 21, 2016

Page 1



