B.A.S.S. NATION OF VIRGINIA INC.

Team Tournament Results JSQ #2 3/12/2016 PHILPOTT LAKE

Division: 2016 HS Federation#:

	Team	Boat#	Team#	Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bonus	B/F	Total	YTDB	Points
1	TRAVIS WALKER-HYLTON SCOTT	4		5/ 5	9.85			2.75	9.85		
2	CHASE SMITH-HANNAH SCOTT	8		3/3	4.30			1.80	4.30		
3	DILLON BRYANT-DUSTIN LAWLESS	3		2/2	3.50			1.90	3.50		
3	ALEX PLASTER-WESLEY HUDSON	1		2/2	3.50			1.90	3.50		
5	ELI WILLIAMS-ANDREW PLASTER	6		1/ 1	2.20			2.20	2.20		
6	LOGAN REYNOLDS-LEVI CARTER	2		1/ 1	1.95			1.95	1.95		
7	BRENT HYLTON-KIRBY SMITH	5		2/2	1.65				1.65		
8	JACOB LOVELL-CHASE JESSUP	7			.00				.00		

Teams Fished: 8 Hours Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:16Average Weight / Fish:1.68Total Fish Released:16 (100%)Average #Fish / Team:2.00Total Fish Weight:26.95Average Weight / Team:2.99

March 21, 2016 Page 1